
 

FA24 JAPN TA Office Hours  
 

JAPN TA Name Email FA24 Office Hours JAPN TA Office 
Miwa Yumura Dalton mdalton@ucsd.edu JAPN 10A: M 9:00-9:30,  

JAPN 10A/20A F 9:00-9:30 RWAC 636 
Yukiko Hakozaki yhakozaki@ucsd.edu JAPN 10A: M 12:30-1:00,  

JAPN 20A: M&W 1:00-1:40  
JAPN 130A: F 1:10-1:40 RWAC 633 

Kayo Domyo kdomyo@ucsd.edu JAPN 10A: W 3:10-3:40 
JAPN 130A: F 3:10-3:40 RWAC 636 

Tomoko Masaki Wingo tmasaki@ucsd.edu JAPN 10A: M3:00-3:30 
JAPN 20A: M&F: 3:00-3:30 RWAC 633 

Sui Shiga  sshiga@ucsd.edu JAPN 10A: F 12:10-12:40 RWAC 633 
Mami Ando  maando@ucsd.edu JAPN 10A: W 2:10-2:40 RWAC 636 
Mayumi Holmes  m2holmes@ucsd.edu JAPN 10A: F 11:10-11:40 RWAC 636 

 


